
2024 Inter-Counties Meeting
Entries: 123

The R Jarvis Trophy

300x 500x 600x Total

The R Jarvis Trophy & an NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr CA Skellett Hertfordshire 35.4v 35.4v 35.5v 105.13v

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr AP Barnes Hertfordshire 35.4v 35.3v 35.1v 105.8v

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr CES Dickenson Berkshire 34.6v 35.5v 35.2v 104.13v

Next Best Scores

4 Mr JRW Postle Gloucestershire 34.3v 35.5v 35.4v 104.12v

5 Mr JR Tuck Surrey 34.4v 35.4v 35.4v 104.12v

6 Mr MRM Millar Surrey 34.3v 35.4v 35.4v 104.11v

7 Mr NC Mace Hampshire 35.5v 35.4v 34.2v 104.11v

8 Mr D Lowe Surrey 34.4v 35.4v 35.2v 104.10v

9 Mr W Cooper Gloucestershire 35.3v 34.2v 35.4v 104.9v

10 Dr GP Nelson Northumberland 35.3v 35.4v 34.1v 104.8v

11 Mr D Luckman Somerset 34.6v 35.6v 34.4v 103.16v

12 Mr PM Patel Surrey 34.4v 35.6v 34.5v 103.15v

13 Ms RL Furniss Northumberland 34.5v 34.3v 35.5v 103.13v

14 Mr SME Hayton London 34.3v 34.4v 35.5v 103.12v

15 Mr BN Craig Cheshire 34.5v 34.3v 35.4v 103.12v

16 Mr AC Thomson Suffolk 35.4v 34.3v 34.4v 103.11v

17 Mr LVG Oflynn Surrey 35.3v 34.5v 34.3v 103.11v U25

18 Dr AM Jory London 35.5v 35.3v 33.3v 103.11v

19 Dr JDS Langley Devon 34.5v 34.1v 35.4v 103.10v

20 Mr JPM Stevens Yorkshire 34.4v 34.3v 35.3v 103.10v

21 Mr JN Prout Yorkshire 34.3v 35.3v 34.4v 103.10v U23

22 Mr R Edwards Gloucestershire 34.4v 35.2v 34.4v 103.10v

23 Mr MP Blythe Gloucestershire 34.3v 34.3v 35.3v 103.9v

24 Mr WJD Broad Surrey 34.4v 35.4v 34.1v 103.9v

25 Mr RL Eayrs Gloucestershire 35.6v 35.3v 33.0v 103.9v

26 Mr JA Anderson Oxfordshire 34.3v 34.5v 34.4v 102.12v

27 Mr M Liversage Lancashire 33.3v 35.5v 34.3v 102.11v

28 Mr WCP Richards Surrey 33.2v 35.4v 34.4v 102.10v

29 Mr KWD Ramsey Surrey 34.4v 34.2v 34.4v 102.10v

30 Mr GV Feast Hertfordshire 34.3v 34.1v 34.5v 102.9v

31 Mr PD Griggs Kent 35.3v 34.3v 33.3v 102.9v

32 Sgt SDJ Glanville Gloucestershire 34.4v 35.3v 33.2v 102.9v

33 Mr PAE Charlton London 34.2v 34.3v 34.2v 102.7v

34 Mr JA Oakland Oxfordshire 33.4v 34.4v 34.4v 101.12v U23

35 Mr JD Warburton Yorkshire 33.4v 34.5v 34.3v 101.12v

36 Mr RJR Mott Middlesex 34.4v 35.6v 32.2v 101.12v

37 Mr RR Warren London 35.5v 33.4v 33.2v 101.11v

38 Mr LC Schwarz Cambridgeshire 33.3v 34.2v 34.4v 101.9v U25

39 Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert Lancashire 34.2v 34.2v 33.4v 101.8v

40 Mr PG Cann Devon 33.2v 35.5v 33.1v 101.8v

41 Mr HJM Awin Surrey 34.1v 33.3v 34.3v 101.7v

42 Mr SP Obrien Cheshire 35.3v 35.1v 31.3v 101.7v

43 Mr TJG Hendriks London 34.2v 35.3v 32.0v 101.5v

44 Mr ER Welford Hampshire 30.0v 35.5v 35.6v 100.11v



45 Mr GA Cann Devon 34.4v 33.3v 33.4v 100.11v

46 Mr JPL Sweet Hertfordshire 34.3v 32.3v 34.4v 100.10v

47 Mr D Colegate Gloucestershire 34.4v 34.2v 32.4v 100.10v

48 Mr AD Robertson Oxfordshire 31.1v 34.3v 35.5v 100.9v

49 Mr NNT Kerins Northumberland 33.2v 32.2v 35.5v 100.9v

50 Mr DG Young Lancashire 35.5v 31.0v 34.4v 100.9v

51 Mr PB Bromley Kent 32.2v 35.4v 33.3v 100.9v

52 Mr CSP Gray Hertfordshire 35.3v 34.3v 31.3v 100.9v

53 Mr TS Craig-Fleming Kent 34.5v 33.1v 33.2v 100.8v U23

54 Mr TJD Raincock Surrey 33.2v 34.3v 33.2v 100.7v

55 Mr AM Bullen Norfolk 33.0v 33.3v 34.3v 100.6v

56 Mr RA Welford London 33.1v 35.3v 32.2v 100.6v

57 Mr RW Hallows Cornwall 35.0v 33.5v 32.1v 100.6v

58 Mr DJ Blake London 34.2v 33.1v 33.2v 100.5v

59 Mrs LK Mace Hampshire 34.2v 34.0v 32.3v 100.5v

60 Capt MJ Purdy Norfolk 32.4v 34.5v 33.4v 99.13v

61 Mr SL Cleveland Surrey 33.3v 32.2v 34.6v 99.11v

62 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite London 31.1v 35.6v 33.4v 99.11v

63 Mr CD Heales Norfolk 33.4v 33.3v 33.4v 99.11v

64 Mr RM Roberts Sussex 32.4v 35.5v 32.2v 99.11v

65 Mr M Reid Somerset 32.3v 33.2v 34.5v 99.10v

66 Mr G Trembath County of Durham 33.4v 33.3v 33.3v 99.10v

67 Mr RI Coventry Cheshire 34.3v 33.4v 32.3v 99.10v

68 Miss N Tercjak Surrey 34.4v 32.2v 33.3v 99.9v U23

69 Mr RM Culverwell Norfolk 33.4v 33.4v 33.1v 99.9v

70 Miss JM Hince Surrey 32.3v 35.5v 32.1v 99.9v U23

71 Dr BJ Winney Hertfordshire 32.1v 33.4v 34.3v 99.8v

72 Mr CI Pawlik Hampshire 33.3v 34.4v 32.1v 99.8v

73 Mr OEJ Spencer Cheshire 33.2v 33.2v 33.3v 99.7v

74 Mr GJ Lake Coghlan Surrey 32.1v 35.4v 32.2v 99.7v U23

75 Mr DHW Dashwood Oxfordshire 34.1v 34.6v 31.0v 99.7v

76 Mr R Stewart Norfolk 33.5v 32.4v 33.3v 98.12v

77 Mr HJ Waldern Surrey 32.5v 35.5v 31.0v 98.10v U25

78 Mr DA Roberts Suffolk 29.1v 35.6v 34.1v 98.8v

79 Mr NS Roberts Sussex 35.4v 32.1v 31.3v 98.8v

80 Miss AR Xu Cambridgeshire 31.1v 34.3v 33.3v 98.7v U23

81 Mr CR Vonchek Hampshire 31.2v 35.3v 32.2v 98.7v U25

82 Mr J Mallabone Oxfordshire 32.3v 32.2v 34.1v 98.6v U23

83 Mr RN Stebbings County of Durham 33.2v 33.3v 32.1v 98.6v

84 Mr RA Dyball West of Scotland 31.2v 34.2v 33.1v 98.5v

85 Mr D Wilks Cambridgeshire 33.3v 33.1v 32.0v 98.4v U25

86 Mr AR Radkovskii Oxfordshire 33.1v 33.0v 32.2v 98.3v

87 Dr HA Day Suffolk 33.4v 32.3v 32.2v 97.9v

88 Mr MK Townsend Hertfordshire 34.1v 29.2v 34.4v 97.7v

89 Mr RP Snaith Devon 34.3v 31.1v 32.3v 97.7v

90 Mr SP Harding Kent 34.3v 30.1v 33.2v 97.6v

91 Mr HB Johnstone Surrey 32.3v 31.2v 33.3v 96.8v U25

92 Mr L Nagy Cambridgeshire 33.5v 33.2v 30.1v 96.8v

93 Mr RM Smith County of Durham 31.2v 33.4v 32.1v 96.7v

94 Mr JRJ Hinde Norfolk 31.2v 33.2v 32.2v 96.6v

95 Mr ATB Tompson Herefordshire 31.2v 33.1v 32.2v 96.5v

96 Dr AI Ashworth Gloucestershire 34.3v 31.0v 31.2v 96.5v

97 Mr CST Lehmann Cheshire 29.1v 35.3v 31.3v 95.7v

98 Mr LJ Smith Lancashire 30.3v 32.1v 33.2v 95.6v

99 Mr AG Harrison Middlesex 34.4v 31.1v 30.1v 95.6v

100 Miss NI Murrin Devon 33.3v 34.2v 28.1v 95.6v U23

101 Mr A Poulton Cheshire 30.2v 31.1v 34.2v 95.5v U23

102 Mr MR Clewer Hereford & Wocester 31.3v 30.1v 33.3v 94.7v

103 Mr PJ Temperley London 32.2v 30.3v 32.1v 94.6v

104 Mr JHN Pattison Cambridgeshire 32.1v 30.1v 32.1v 94.3v U25

105 Mr AC Morley Devon 27.3v 33.2v 32.2v 92.7v



106 Mr BD Scott Langley Hertfordshire 32.3v 28.3v 32.1v 92.7v U23

107 Miss CL Wiseman Northumberland 31.1v 33.3v 28.1v 92.5v U25

108 Mr LR Coventry Cheshire 27.2v 33.2v 31.2v 91.6v U25

109 Mr PJ Holden Hertfordshire 30.2v 30.1v 31.2v 91.5v

110 Mr AC Coombs Cambridgeshire 27.0v 34.4v 30.0v 91.4v U25

111 Mr AJ Luckman Somerset 28.0v 32.2v 31.0v 91.2v

112 Mr PS Gray Nottinghamshire 31.1v 31.2v 28.1v 90.4v

113 Mr TF Kurn Cornwall 29.0v 31.1v 30.1v 90.2v

114 Mr GC Childs Devon 33.4v 30.4v 26.3v 89.11v

115 Mr DAF Parkinson Gloucestershire 28.2v 32.0v 29.2v 89.4v

116 Mr N Stebbings County of Durham 29.1v 32.1v 28.1v 89.3v

117 Mr ARP Harrison Middlesex 24.0v 32.2v 32.2v 88.4v

118 Mr GR Thomas South Wales 27.2v 31.0v 30.2v 88.4v

119 Mr ZZ Grosvenor Cambridgeshire 29.0v 30.1v 29.2v 88.3v

120 Mr EJ Gadd-Chapman Sussex 27.1v 25.0v 31.2v 83.3v U23

121 Mr JGM Webster Cheshire 32.3v 35.6v .v 67.9v

122 Mr SA Thomas Hertfordshire 34.5v 33.3v .v 67.8v

123 Mr MJ Dowe Kent .v 34.4v 32.2v 66.6v



2024 Inter-Counties Meeting
Entries: 10

The R Jarvis Trophy (U25)

300x 500x 600x Total

The R Jarvis U25 Salver
1 Mr LVG Oflynn Surrey 35.3v 34.5v 34.3v 103.11v

Next Best Scores

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr LC Schwarz Cambridgeshire 33.3v 34.2v 34.4v 101.9v

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr HJ Waldern Surrey 32.5v 35.5v 31.0v 98.10v

4 Mr CR Vonchek Hampshire 31.2v 35.3v 32.2v 98.7v

5 Mr D Wilks Cambridgeshire 33.3v 33.1v 32.0v 98.4v

6 Mr HB Johnstone Surrey 32.3v 31.2v 33.3v 96.8v

7 Mr JHN Pattison Cambridgeshire 32.1v 30.1v 32.1v 94.3v

8 Miss CL Wiseman Northumberland 31.1v 33.3v 28.1v 92.5v

9 Mr LR Coventry Cheshire 27.2v 33.2v 31.2v 91.6v

10 Mr AC Coombs Cambridgeshire 27.0v 34.4v 30.0v 91.4v



2024 Inter-Counties Meeting
Entries: 16

The R Jarvis Trophy (U23)

300x 500x 600x Total

The R Jarvis U23 Salver
1 Mr JN Prout Yorkshire 34.3v 35.3v 34.4v 103.10v

Next Best Scores

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr JA Oakland Oxfordshire 33.4v 34.4v 34.4v 101.12v

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr TS Craig-Fleming Kent 34.5v 33.1v 33.2v 100.8v

4 Miss N Tercjak Surrey 34.4v 32.2v 33.3v 99.9v

5 Miss JM Hince Surrey 32.3v 35.5v 32.1v 99.9v

6 Mr GJ Lake Coghlan Surrey 32.1v 35.4v 32.2v 99.7v

7 Miss AR Xu Cambridgeshire 31.1v 34.3v 33.3v 98.7v

8 Mr J Mallabone Oxfordshire 32.3v 32.2v 34.1v 98.6v

9 Miss NI Murrin Devon 33.3v 34.2v 28.1v 95.6v

10 Mr A Poulton Cheshire 30.2v 31.1v 34.2v 95.5v

11 Mr BD Scott Langley Hertfordshire 32.3v 28.3v 32.1v 92.7v

12 Mr EJ Gadd-Chapman Sussex 27.1v 25.0v 31.2v 83.3v

13 Mr AG Harrison Middlesex 34.4v .v .v 65.5v

14 Mr A Poulton Cheshire 30.2v 31.1v .v 61.3v

15 Mr PJ Holden Hertfordshire 30.2v 30.1v .v 60.3v

16 Mr TF Kurn Cornwall 29.0v 31.1v .v 60.1v


